
Subject

1 Monday 13th Nov כט חשון Welcome/Intro Class

2 Wedneday 15th Nov ב כסלו Premiere 1

3 Monday 20th Nov ז כסלו After Effects 1

4 Wednesday 22nd Nov ט כסלו Premiere 2

5 Monday 27th Nov יד כסלו Premiere 3

6 Wednesday 29th Nov טז כסלו After Effects 2

7 Monday 4th Decmber כא כסלו After Effects 3

8 Wednesday 6th Dec כג כסלו Premiere 4

CHANUKAH - MID WINTER BREAK

9 Monday 18th Dec ו טבת  After Effects 4

10 Wednesday 20th Dec ח טבת Premiere 5

11 Monday 25th Dec יג טבת After Effects 5

12 Wednesday 27th Dec טו טבת Premiere 6

13 Monday 1st January כ טבת  After Effects 6

14 Wednesday 3rd Jan כב טבת Premiere 7

15 Monday 8th Jan כז טבת After Effects 7

16 Wednesday 10th Jan כט טבת Premiere 8

17 Monday 15th Jan ה שבט After Effects 8

18 Wednesday 17th Jan ז שבט Premiere 9

19 Monday 22nd Jan יב שבט After Effects 9

20 Wednesday 24th Jan יד שבט Premiere 10

21 Monday 29th Jan יט שבט After Effects 10

22 Wednesday 31st Jan Wednesday 31st Jan כא שבט Premiere 11

23 Monday 5th FebruaryMonday 5th February כו שבט  After Effects 11

24 Wednesday 7th FebWednesday 7th Feb כח שבט After Effects 12

25 Monday 12th FebMonday 12th Feb ג אדר א’ After Effects 13

26 Wednesday 14th FebWednesday 14th Feb ה אדר א’ After Effects 14

27 Monday 19th Feb Monday 19th Feb ’י אדר א After Effects 15

Motion Graphics Course Calendar ‘23-’24

        Course Times: Monday & Wednesday 4:45pm - 6:45pm EST
                                                                                         9:45pm - 11:45pm UK Time
                                                                                         
         Instructors:  Premiere :      Chaya Schvarcz
                                        After Effects : Adina Cahn



Motion Graphics Course ’23-’24

Class Date Project

28 Wednesday 21st FebWednesday 21st Feb יב אדר א’ After Effects 16

29 Monday 26th FebMonday 26th Feb יז אדר א’ After Effects 17

30 Wednesday 28th FebWednesday 28th Feb יט אדר א’ After Effects 18

31 Monday 4th MarchMonday 4th March כד אדר א’ After Effects 19

32 Wednesday 6th MarchWednesday 6th March כו אדר א’ After Effects 20

33 Monday 11th March א אדר ב’ After Effects 21

34 Wednesday 13th March ג אדר ב’ After Effects 22

35 Monday 18th March ’ח אדר ב After Effects 23

36 Wednesday 20th March י אדר ב’ After Effects 24

PURIM

37 Wednesday 27th March יז אדר ב’ After Effects 25

38 Monday 1st April כב אדר ב’ After Effects 26

39 Wednesday 3rd April ’כד אדר ב After Effects 27

40 Monday 8th April כט אדר ב’ After Effects 28

PESACH BREAK

41 Monday 13th May ה אייר  After Effects 29

42 Wednesday 15th May  ז אייר After Effects 30

43 Monday 20th May יב אייר  After Effects 31

44 Wednesday 22nd May יד אייר After Effects 32

45 Monday 27th May יט אייר After Effects 33

46 Wednesday 29th May כא אייר After Effects 34

47 Monday 3rd June כו אייר After Effects 35

48 Wednesday 5th June כח אייר After Effects 36

49 Monday 10th June ד סיון After Effects 37

SHAVUOS

50 Monday 17th June יא סיון After Effects 38

51 Wednesday 19th June יג סיון After Effects 39

52 Monday 24th June יח סיון After Effects 40

53 Wednesday 26th June כ סיון After Effects 41

54 Monday 1st July כה סיון After Effects 42

55 Wednesday 3rd July כז סיון After Effects 43


